FEATURES
■ Output Regulation <1.5%
■ Controllable Output
■ 1kVDC Isolation
■ Single Isolated Output
■ SIP & DIP Package Styles
■ Efficiency to 62%
■ Power Density 0.85W/cm3

Input Output Output
Voltage Voltage Current Power Out MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mW) (%) (pF) kHrs
NMF0505S 5 5 100 500 50 28 1307
NMF0509S 5 9 100 900 62 32 825
SIP
NMF0512S 5 12 83 1000 62 33 512
NMF0515S 5 15 67 1000 62 39 316
NMF1205S 12 5 100 500 50 48 456
NMF1209S 12 9 100 900 62 63 379
SIP
NMF1212S 12 12 83 1000 62 68 290